Traningstider vinter 2021

MANDAG

Kunst Bane 1.1 Bane 1.2 Bane 1.3 Bane 1.4 Lysbane Minikunst

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00
U12 Piger
17:00-17:30
U12 Piger
17:30-18:00
U12 Piger
18:00-18:30

Senior 6 Senior 6 Senior 5 Senior 5
18:30-19:00

Senior 6 Senior 6 Senior 5 Senior 5
19:00-19:30

Senior 6 Senior 6 Senior 5 Senior 5
19:30-20:00

Senior 7 Senior 7
20:00-20:30

Senior 7 Senior 7
20:30-21:00

Senior 7 Senior 7
21:00-21:30

21:30-22:00

22:00-22:30




Traeningstider vinter 2021
Tirsdag

Kunst

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30

19:30-20:00

20:00-20:30

20:30-21:00

21:00-21:30

21:30-22:00

22:00-22:30

Bane 1.1

Bane 1.2

Bane 1.3

Bane 1.4

Lysbane

U16/18 piger

U16/18 piger

U16/18 piger

Senior 1

Senior 1

Senior 1

Senior 2+3

Senior 2+3

Senior 2+3

Uiz

Uiz

Senior 1

Senior 1

Senior 1

Senior 2+3

Senior 2+3

Senior 2+3

IH Aalborg

IH Aalborg

IH Aalborg

IH Aalborg

Senior 4+5

Senior 4+5

Senior 4+5

Senior 2+3

Senior 2+3

Senior 2+3

IH Aalborg

IH Aalborg

IH Aalborg

IH Aalborg

Senior 4+5

Senior 4+5

Senior 4+5

Senior 2+3

Senior 2+3

Senior 2+3




Kunst

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30

19:30-20:00

20:00-20:30

20:30-21:00

21:00-21:30

21:30-22:00

22:00-22:30

Traeningstider vinter 2021
Onsdag

Lysbane

Minikunst

U8 Drenge + U8 Piger

U8 Drenge + U8 Piger

U8 Drenge + U8 Piger

Senior 6

Senior 6

Senior 6

Senior 7

Senior 7

Senior 7

U9

U9

Senior 5

Senior 5

Senior 5

Senior 7

Senior 7

Senior 7

U10 + soccermoms

U10 + soccermoms

U10 + soccermoms

Damesenior

Damesenior

Damesenior

Uil

Uil

Damesenior

Damesenior

Damesenior

U12 Piger

U12 Piger

U12 Piger




Kunst

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30

19:30-20:00

20:00-20:30

20:30-21:00

21:00-21:30

21:30-22:00

22:00-22:30

Traeningstider
Torsdag

Bane 1.1

Bane 1.2

Bane 1.3

Bane 1.4

Lysbane

U16/18 piger

U16/18 piger

U16/18 piger

Senior 1

Senior 1

Senior 1

Old Boys +32

Old Boys +32

Old Boys +32

Uiz

Uiz

Senior 1

Senior 1

Senior 1

Old Boys +32

Old Boys +32

Old Boys +32

u13

u13

Senior 2+3

Senior 2+3

Senior 2+3

Old Boys @vrige

Old Boys @vrige

Old Boys @vrige

ui4g

ui4g

Senior 2+3

Senior 2+3

Senior 2+3

Old Boys gvrige

Old Boys gvrige

Old Boys gvrige

u12

u12

Senior 4+5

Senior 4+5

Senior 4+5




